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AWARENESS ABOUT INVESTMENT AVENUES 
 

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1 AFREEN SULTANA 1175-18-111-001 

2 AMENA KAUSAR 1175-18-111-002 

3 G PRIYANKA SINGH 1175-18-111-010 

4 MANISHA KAMBLE 1175-18-111-013 

5 CHINCHALAM CHRISTEENA 1175-18-111-005 

6 DODLA SWETHA 1175-18-111-006 

7 ELUVAKA SRIVANI 1175-18-111-007 

8 GADDAM NITHISHA REDDY 1175-18-111-008 

9 GAJOLLA SHIVANI 1175-18-111-009 

10 MARIA FATIMA 1175-18-111-014 

11 ANAM NIHARIKA 1175-18-111-003 

12 SYEDA RUKHSAR TAJ 1175-18-111-022 

13 BELLI MANISHA 1175-18-111-004 

14 TIRUMALA VAISHNAVI 1175-18-111-023 

15 B KAVYA 1175-18-156-004 

16 E MOUNIKA 1175-18-156-005 

17 G JAISREE 1175-18-156-006 

18 KAMINI SINGH 1175-18-156-007 

19 SOFIA SULTANA 1175-18-156-012 

20 SYEDA NABEELA 1175-18-156-013 

21 SYEDA SANIYA FATIMA 1175-18-156-014 

22 VOORADI SOWMYA 1175-18-156-019 

23 PADAKANTI RASI 1175-18-129-001 

24 RAKHSHINDA SIDDIQUI 1175-18-129-002 

25 SHADAN YASEEN FAROOQUI 1175-18-129-004 

26 AYESHA BEGUM 1175-18-366-002 

27 PUNNA LAVANYA 1175-18-366-003 

28 ANANDESH SANDHYA RANI 1175-18-401-001 

29 ASHWINI NUDANURE 1175-18-401-002 

30 ATIYA BEGUM 1175-18-401-003 

31 BUJROOK ASHWINI 1175-18-401-008 

32 CHANDA KAVITHA 1175-18-401-009 

33 GEETANJALI BHATI 1175-18-401-017 

34 GHOUSIYA BEGUM 1175-18-401-018 

35 GORRENKA SHAILAJA 1175-18-401-019 

36 JAIN POOJA 1175-18-401-020 

37 MOHAMMADI BEGUM 1175-18-401-027 



 
38 NINDYALA PREETHI 1175-18-401-029 

39 SUMAIYA SANIYA 1175-18-401-046 

40 PODILA KAVYA 1175-18-401-036 

41 QUDSIYA FATIMA 1175-18-401-037 

42 SONIYA 1175-18-401-045 

43 MUNEERA KHATOON 1175-18-401-028 

44 BANDARI SRAVANTHI 1175-18-402-011 

45 BASHARATH NIDA KHATOON 1175-18-402-012 

46 CHATURVEDULA SRILAXMI 1175-18-402-025 

47 CHENNAGALLA KEERTHANA 1175-18-402-026 

48 CHEPURI SRI VARDHINI 1175-18-402-027 

49 D VAISHNAVI 1175-18-402-040 

50 EDLA MANASA 1175-18-402-041 

51 ESLIWALE SANDHYA 1175-18-402-042 

52 FAIZA BEGUM 1175-18-402-043 

53 GAJAPAGA ESHA RANI 1175-18-402-046 

54 GODA MANISHA 1175-18-402-051 

55 GADDAMIDI NANDINI 1175-18-402-050 

56 KAARU MONICA 1175-18-402-074 

57 K ASHITHI VANDANA 1175-18-402-068 

58 KETHAVATH GANGA 1175-18-402-071 

59 KHATIJA QADEER 1175-18-402-072 

60 KHUSHBOO VYAS 1175-18-402-073 

   BUSINESS ANALTYICS AND INTELLEGENCE 
 

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1 BELLI MANISHA 1175-18-111-004 

2 CHINCHALAM CHRISTEENA 1175-18-111-005 

3 HABEEBA 1175-18-111-011 

4 MEHRAJ UNNISA 1175-18-111-015 

5 GADDAM NITHISHA REDDY 1175-18-111-008 

6 AFREEN SULTANA 1175-18-111-019 

7 B KAVYA 1175-18-156-004 

8 E MOUNIKA 1175-18-156-005 

9 SOFIA SULTANA 1175-18-156-012 

10 AYESHA BEGUM 1175-18-366-002 

11 BINGI LAVANYA 1175-18-474-010 

12 RAJPUROHIT NIKITHA  1175-18-129-003 

13 VEERAMALA PALGUNI REDDY 1175-18-129-008 

14 AZEMA SIDDIQA 1175-18-401-006 

15 DAVAKHANA VANI 1175-18-401-012 



 
16 GORRENKA SHAILAJA 1175-18-401-019 

17 JAIN POOJA 1175-18-401-020 

18 TANDAN JYOTHI 1175-18-401-054 

19 DHANASRI SANGEETHA 1175-18-401-015 

20 MAHIMA LOYA 1175-18-401-024 

21 M BHAVANA 1175-18-401-025 

22 A HARSHITHA 1175-18-402-002 

23 BOGA SRIJA 1175-18-402-019 

24 BIJARAPU VISHNU PRIYA 1175-18-402-018 

25 DAS SUBHASHINI 1175-18-402-032 

26 ALGANI PREETHI 1175-18-402-003 

27 SUKYNA FATIMA 1175-18-402-154 

28 GOUNDLA SOWJANYA 1175-18-441-015 

29 GANGA SANDHYA 1175-18-441-014 

30 GADGI DHANALAXMI 1175-18-441-013 

31 BANDARU BINDHU 1175-18-468-008 

32 BANDARU SATYAVANI 1175-18-468-009 

33 D SANJANA 1175-18-468-019 

34 SWATHI MISHRA 1175-18-468-075 

35 C MEGHANA 1175-18-474-014 

36 BELLAMKONDA NAVYA SRI 1175-18-474-007 

37 BADRIGARI ASHRITHA REDDY 1175-18-474-006 

38 KARNATI SOWMYA 1175-18-474-029 

39 MORA SOUMYA 1175-18-474-041 

40 MYADAM SHRAVYA 1175-18-474-046 

41 MASHETTY VINOOTHNA 1175-18-474-038 

42 MURIKI SAMYUKTHA 1175-18-474-044 

43 MALIPATEL RAMYA 1175-18-457-011 

44 SANIYA MISKEEN 1175-18-457-021 

45 C DIVYA 1175-18-458-004 

46 UPPU MALLIKA 1175-18-402-167 

47 SATPATI SRINIDHI 1175-18-402-146 

48 POL POOJA 1175-18-402-128 

49 RAGICHETTY NIKITHA REDDY 1175-18-402-135 

50 P UMA 1175-18-402-132 

51 MATT PRATHYUSHA 1175-18-402-096 

52 MUTHYAM MEGHANA 1175-18-402-104 

53 M SINDHUJA 1175-18-402-099 

54 VINISHA THAKUR  1175-18-401-056 

55 SURTHI VARSHA 1175-18-401-047 

56 GUNDUPALLI KRISHNA PRIYA 1175-18-458-008 

57 GUNDU RAMADEVI 1175-18-458-009 



 
58 LINGAMPALLI AKANKSHA 1175-18-458-016 

59 PASUPULETI TEJA SRI 1175-18-458-020 

60 SHIVALINGU SUMANJALI 1175-18-458-024 

61 RAGHUPATHI KRISHNA KEERTHANA 1175-18-474-057 

62 SHERI TEJASWINI 1175-18-474-063 

63 ALUGUBELLI PAVITRA 1175-18-474-003 

64 CHAWAN ANISHA 1175-18-468-012 

65 MYAKALA POOJA 1175-18-468-050 

66 NADARI BHAVANA 1175-18-468-051 

67 RATHOD AKHILA 1175-18-468-066 

68 THOTA SWATHI 1175-18-441-045 

69 CH MEGHANA 1175-18-441-008 

70 GAJULA SUSHMA 1175-18-472-015 

   
Know Your Electrical Appliances, Selection, Protection and Safety 

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1 IBTISAM FATIMA 1175-18-672-003 

2 SYEDA HALEEMA 1175-18-672-004 

3 KATUKOJAWALA CHAITHANYALAXMI 1175-18-672-015 

4 SADANAND LALAJI SONALI 1175-18-672-022 

5 G PALLAVI 1175-18-672-029 

6 GADDAM MADHUSHREE YADAV 1175-18-672-030 

7 FIRDOUS BANU 1175-18-526-030 

8 AMARAGONE SRINITHYA 1175-18-526-019 

9 MOMULA HARITHA 1175-18-526-036 

10 SINGANABOINA MANEESHA 1175-18-526-024 

11 NENAVATH TEJASEINI BAI 1175-18-526-012 

12 M.SRUJANA REDDY 1175-18-509-029 

13 MAIMOONA SHABBIR 1175-18-509-018 

14 DANDU SWATHI 1175-18-509-019 

15 ALIGE SHOBHA RANI 1175-18-509-024 

16 SYEDA RUMA NOUFI 1175-18-526-004 

17 C PRIYADARSHINI 1175-18-526-005 

18 ASMA UL HUSNA 1175-18-526-006 

19 CHANDAPATLA SAI SHARANYA 1175-18-509-002 

20 BHONAGIRI VEDA SHRAVANI DEVI 1175-18-509-008 

21 MOGUTHALA SHADANA 1175-18-509-009 

22 AMATUL AHAD SADIYA 1175-18-503-005 

23 BEGARI NIRIKSHANA 1175-18-503-006 

24 T SRAVANTHI 1175-18-503-012 



 
25 KENDRE ASHWINI 1175-18-503-023 

26 KOMMU SWAPNA 1175-18-503-024 

27 M.HIMAVARSHA 1175-18-503-034 

28 BOKKU REKHA 1175-18-503-017 

29 MADDI DEEPIKA 1175-18-503-018 

30 P.MOUNIKA 1175-18-502-031 

31 KATTA SOWMYA 1175-18-502-032 

32 M.AMULYA 1175-18-502-036 

33 DORNALA NAGESHWARI 1175-18-408-031 

34 TAALMADGI MOUNIKA 1175-18-408-032 

35 PAYAM SUSHMA 1175-18-408-033 

36 JETTIPAKA SWARNALATHA 1175-18-408-034 

37 AMATUL AZEEM QANSA 1175-18-408-002 

38 SHAIK SIMREEN 1175-18-408-006 

39 FOUZIA FIRDOUS 1175-18-408-013 

40 BANDI NIKHITHA 1175-18-408-014 

41 SWETHA SHEKHAWAT 1175-18-009-013 

42 B.TEJASHWINI 1175-18-009-017 

43 SILVIA SEBASTIAN ADAPPOOR 1175-18-009-018 

44 K.PRIYANKA 1175-18-009-019 

45 M.SAI NIKITHA 1175-18-009-026 

46 SHABANA BEGUM 1175-18-009-033 

47 Aaliya S Moini 1175-18-009-034 

48 K.Neha 1175-18-009-040 

49 BUYANKAR ANUSHA 1175-18-472-010 

50 BHIMAGANI MAHIMA CHANDANA 1175-18-472-011 

51 CHAKALI TEJASWINI 1175-18-472-012 

52 GOPE SANDHYA 1175-18-472-021 

53 KANDI MEGHANA 1175-18-472-026 

54 KOLAMUDI PALLAVI 1175-18-472-027 

55 SHAGANTI KAVYA 1175-18-445-049 

56 VOOTUKURI SREE KOUMUDI 1175-18-445-057 

57 SYEDA FAZEELATH FATIMA 1175-18-445-051 

58 SINGARAPU SAI SHARANYA 1175-18-445-050 

59 MULA BHAVANI 1175-18-445-031 

60 MUNAVATH MOUNIKA 1175-18-445-032 

61 SIRIGIRI ROJA 1175-18-457-024 

62 THIRAMDASU SRI CHANDANA 1175-18-457-025 

63 KANCHARWAR SWATHI 1175-18-468-032 

64 NENAVATH S CHANDRA SHIREESHA 1175-18-468-054 

65 CHIRAVURI VYSHNAVI 1175-18-468-015 

66 VADLA SRAVANI 1175-18-402-170 



 
67 S ISHWARYA 1175-18-402-143 

68 NELLURI RAMYA KRISHNA 1175-18-402-114 

69 YAGYASHRI SHARMA 1175-18-401-060 

70 SHARMA SHEETAL 1175-18-401-041 

   

 
Basics of Income Tax 

  

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1 K SUJITHA 1175-18-672-009 

2 KRITHIKA 1175-18-672-010 

3 SIRIGIRI MANISHA 1175-18-672-013 

4 AVVARU SWETHA 1175-18-672-018 

5 MALVIKA TIWARI 1175-18-672-025 

6 MADDIRALA PRASANYA 1175-18-672-027 

7 NEELI SAIPRIYA 1175-18-672-033 

8 AKULA SWARNALATHA 1175-18-672-038 

9 POGULA APARNA 1175-18-672-042 

10 THAKUR MONIKA 1175-18-672-050 

11 SHEIKH SAYEEDA SADAF 1175-18-672-051 

12 SONIYA REHMAN 1175-18-672-052 

13 T BHANU PRIYA 1175-18-672-056 

14 PENUMAKA NAGA DIVYA 1175-18-672-062 

15 SWETHA H RATHOD 1175-18-672-065 

16 ANUGULA DEEPIKA RANI 1175-18-672-071 

17   G. DURGA BHAVANI  1175-18-672-078 

18  MANUSHREE YADAV 1175-18-672-079 

19 JANAPATI RENUKA 1175-18-672-085 

20 SALLANDRI BHAVANI YADAV 1175-18-672-090 

21 MAKTHAL VASUDHA 1175-18-672-092 

22 BHANDARI NIKITHA YADAV 1175-18-672-093 

23 KOMATI CHANDANA 1175-18-526-009 

24 LUBNA KARISHMA SULTANA 1175-18-526-014 

25 MANGLARAM CHANDANA 1175-18-526-021 

26 KADALA SRAVANI 1175-18-526-026 

27 MARIYA TABASSUM 1175-18-526-028 

28 K. BHAVANI 1175-18-526-033 

29 B.Sneha 1175-16-526-023 

30 RIMSHA GAUHER 1175-18-526-001 

31 POTARAJU SRAVANTHI 1175-18-526-017 

32 POOLA SRINIVASAN POOJA  1175-18-509-013 

33 SARDARNI JASMEETH KOUR 1175-18-509-016 

34 UZMA NILOFARY BEGUM 1175-18-509-022 



 
35 KALAMANDA SWAPNA 1175-18-509-026 

36 GAJULA MOUNIKA 1175-18-509-005 

37 G RAVALI 1175-18-509-031 

38 G DEEPIKA 1175-18-509-004 

39 M MAHALAKSHMI 1175-18-509-006 

40 GINNENI SIRICHANDANA 1175-18-503-002 

41 KANNA NIKITHA 1175-18-503-009 

42 KUTHURU SRAVANI 1175-18-503-014 

43 BEJAWADA SUNITHA 1175-18-503-020 

44 KADABOINA PREETHI 1175-18-503-026 

45 BIBI FATHIMA 1175-18-503-028 

46 Shaik Salma 1175-18-503-030 

47 K.SRAVANI 1175-18-503-031 

48 PARASJABEEN 1175-18-503-036 

49 K MANISHA 1175-18-502-017 

50 T.ANUSHA 1175-18-502-021 

51 CH.BHAVANI 1175-18-502-022 

52 E.RUGVEDA TEJASREE 1175-18-502-025 

53 M.ALEKHYA 1175-18-502-034 

54 ALLE REENA MANVITHA 1175-18-502-004 

55 P.PRAVALIKA 1175-18-502-008 

56 M.TEJASWI 1175-18-502-012 

57 G.TARAKESHWARI 1175-18-502-015 

58 P.UMA 1175-18-502-019 

59 MAADHU CHANDANA 1175-18-408-001 

60 CHAKALI NIKHITHA 1175-18-408-016 

61 SHAFIYA SULTANA 1175-18-408-017 

62 RUQSAR PARVEEN 1175-18-408-022 

63 TANDRA MAHALAKHMI 1175-18-408-025 

64 NAGAPURI PRAGATHY 1175-18-408-026 

65 MANUKA JYOTHIRMAYEE GOUD 1175-18-408-028 

66 MOGILIGIDDA HARIKA 1175-18-408-020 

67 GOTTIPARTHI RAVALI 1175-18-408-036 

68 GUDISE KRUPA 1175-18-408-038 

69 NAJAM BEGUM 1175-18-408-040 

70 DHATRIKA ROJA 1175-18-408-042 

71 NAZIA BEGUM 1175-18-408-010 

72 P.SUCHARITHA 1175-18-009-007 

73 S.SWATHI 1175-18-009-010 

74 R.JAGADESHWARI 1175-18-009-021 

75 R.BHARGAVI 1175-18-009-024 

76 E.SRAVANI 1175-18-009-028 



 
77 M.ANUSHA 1175-18-009-030 

78 G.NIHARIKA 1175-18-009-031 

79 Shakti Gayatri  1175-18-009-037 

80 Fazilath Fatima Sarah 1175-18-009-042 

81 Jabeen Sultana 1175-18-009-044 

82 VULKUNDAKAR SWATHI 1175-18-445-117 

83 MUSKAAN ANJUM 1175-18-445-097 

84 NARAGONI KRUPAKARAN GOUD 1175-18-445-099 

85 ATTIPAMULA ANUSHA 1175-18-472-002 

86 AYESHA JULEKA 1175-18-472-007 

87 DURGAM TEJASWINI 1175-18-472-014 

88 KADARLA CHANDANA SRI 1175-18-472-023 

89 MEKALA PRANEETHA 1175-18-472-032 

90 M LAXMI SAVIKA 1175-18-472-035 

91 NENAVATH AISHWARYA 1175-18-472-038 

92 PRATAPAGIRI NIKITHA 1175-18-472-040 

93 SEEMA FATIMA 1175-18-472-043 

94 SUDHAVENI NIVEDIKA 1175-18-472-045 

95 TALLAPELLY SINDHU HARSHITHA 1175-18-472-048 

96 TADI NIKHITA 1175-18-472-050 

97 SAJILA SADAF 1175-18-458-022 

98 B REVATHI 1175-18-458-003 

99 SRIVANI MUMMADI 1175-18-474-066 

100 THORRA SOWMYA 1175-18-474-070 

   ANALYSIS OF CHEMICAL COMP0UNDS IN DAILY LIFE 
 

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1 G PRIYANKA SINGH 1175-18-111-010 

2 M SIRISHA 1175-18-111-017 

3 SYEDA SANIYA FATIMA 1175-18-156-014 

4 KAMINI SINGH 1175-18-156-007 

5 ELUVAKA SRIVANI 1175-18-111-007 

6 U SRAVANI 1175-18-156-018 

7 SRIMALA NANDHINI 1175-18-129-005 

8 DHADBANJAN VINEETHA 1175-18-401-014 

9 SAMAYAM HARSHITAA 1175-18-401-039 

10 SHIRSAT DISHA 1175-18-401-043 

11 S V MOUNIKA 1175-18-401-049 

12 VASUNANDA MAKADIA 1175-18-401-058 

13 ANKITA YADAV 1175-18-402-005 

14 BALRAJ THULASI 1175-18-402-009 



 
15 B CHANDINI 1175-18-402-014 

16 BIDLAA ANJU 1175-18-402-017 

17 CHUNCHU LAKSHMI TEJASWINI 1175-18-402-029 

18 DENDHI SHIVANI 1175-18-402-034 

19 D MANISHA 1175-18-402-037 

20 G PALLAVI 1175-18-402-053 

21 GUNDA JYOTHIRMAI 1175-18-402-056 

22 JAKULLA DEEPIKA 1175-18-402-063 

23 KALYANI MANISHA 1175-18-402-065 

24 KANDULA VAISHNAVI 1175-18-402-067 

25 MADUGULA MOUNIKA 1175-18-402-088 

26 MAHIMA 1175-18-402-085 

27 MEGHA VERMA 1175-18-402-093 

28 MISBAH JABEEN 1175-18-402-095 

29 MURI MURI SARIYOO 1175-18-402-101 

30 MUTHYAM KALPANA REDDY 1175-18-402-103 

31 NAGULOLA HEMALATHA 1175-18-402-106 

32 NAZIMA ANJUM 1175-18-402-112 

33 PALLE PAVANI 1175-18-402-118 

34 POOJA GORE 1175-18-402-130 

35 PUTLAGARI BHAVANA 1175-18-402-134 

36 SARA NAZIYA 1175-18-402-145 

37 SUDHA RANI 1175-18-402-153 

38 UPPALA HARSHA 1175-18-402-166 

39 VAARLA HARITHA 1175-18-402-169 

40 VAISHALI DEVI 1175-18-402-172 

41 KANAPURAM KAVERI 1175-18-441-017 

42 MOHAMMEDI AYESHA SIDDIQUA 1175-18-441-026 

43 N SONALI SINGH 1175-18-441-030 

44 VEMULA PRAGNYA 1175-18-441-047 

45 CHIMADENNE RATNA KUMARI 1175-18-468-014 

46 DEBBADI LAVANYA 1175-18-468-017 

47 J MANJULA 1175-18-468-030 

48 MUNDE PREETHI 1175-18-468-047 

49 PEERLAGUDEM HARINI 1175-18-468-060 

50 A SARIKA 1175-18-474-005 

   HORTICULTURE and GARDENING 
 

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1 AMENA KAUSAR 1175-18-111-002 

2 ANAM NIHARIKA 1175-18-111-003 



 
3 DODLA SWETHA 1175-18-111-006 

4 GAJOLLA SHIVANI 1175-18-111-009 

5 K SHRAVANTHI 1175-18-111-012 

6 MARIA FATIMA 1175-18-111-014 

7 M MANISHA 1175-18-111-016 

8 NIKITA PATEL 1175-18-111-018 

9 P RAVALEE 1175-18-111-020 

10 M NIKITHA 1175-18-156-009 

11 SHAMA ANJUM 1175-18-156-011 

12 SYEDA NABEELA 1175-18-156-013 

13 T ANKITHA 1175-18-156-015 

14 TOSHAKANI SAI SHIVANI 1175-18-156-017 

15 VOORADI SOWMYA 1175-18-156-019 

16 AYESHA BANO 1175-18-401-004 

17 BESTHA SUNITHA 1175-18-401-007 

18 CHINTHAKOTI NIKITHA 1175-18-401-011 

19 DARVESH GAYATRI 1175-18-401-013 

20 DIKSHA THAKUR 1175-18-401-016 

21 JYOTHI 1175-18-401-021 

22 L SHIVANI BAI 1175-18-401-023 

23 SURVE NISHITHA 1175-18-401-048 

24 SYEDA NOOR UNNISA HASHMI 1175-18-401-050 

25 THANGALLAPALLY MEGHANA 1175-18-401-052 

26 VAISHALI TIWARI 1175-18-401-053 

27 T NANDINI 1175-18-401-055 

28 VAISHALI SINGH 1175-18-401-057 

29 AVITI PRAVALIKA 1175-18-402-008 

30 BANDARI ARUNA JYOTHI 1175-18-402-010 

31 BATTU SRIPRIYA 1175-18-402-013 

32 BHATI PRIYA 1175-18-402-016 

33 B SHAKSHI YADAV 1175-18-402-020 

34 CHAMANTHAL AARTHI  1175-18-402-023 

35 CHEPURI ANUSHA 1175-18-402-024 

36 GUJJULA PRIYANKA 1175-18-402-055 

37 HAJERA BEGUM 1175-18-402-060 

38 KENYAM VEENA 1175-18-402-070 

39 MANISHA 1175-18-402-087 

40 MUKKERA SAI HRITHIKA 1175-18-402-100 

41 MUSKAN SULTANA 1175-18-402-102 

42 MUTTOJU RISHITHA 1175-18-402-105 

43 NAKKALAVAINA PRIYANKA 1175-18-402-107 

44 NAUKATWALE PRIYANKA 1175-18-402-111 



 
45 NEELAM SANDHYA DEVI 1175-18-402-113 

46 NIKITHA GIRI 1175-18-402-115 

47 MOTA TEJASHWINI 1175-18-441-027 

48 MUKKAMALA RAMYA 1175-18-441-029 

49 NUKA SHRUTHIKA 1175-18-441-032 

50 T B VENKATA SATHYA SUDHA 1175-18-441-043 

51 THAKUR PREETHI SINGH 1175-18-441-044 

52 TIPPANI SWATHI 1175-18-441-046 

53 N CHANDANA 1175-18-468-052 

54 NEELA RAGINI 1175-18-468-053 

55 NIGASHA FATIMA 1175-18-468-055 

56 PATHLAVATH SUSHMITHA 1175-18-468-059 

57 RAMAVATH VIJAYALAXMI 1175-18-468-065 

58 RUDRA KRUPA 1175-18-468-068 

59 SANA FATIMA 1175-18-468-070 

60 BARAD SNEHA 1175-18-474-012 

61 DANDU KAVYA 1175-18-474-015 

62 DASU VANDANA 1175-18-474-018 

63 D VAISHNAVI 1175-18-474-019 

64 GANGA PAVANI 1175-18-474-024 

65 JAKKULA SAHITHYA 1175-18-474-027 

66 KATHI SRAVANI 1175-18-474-030 

67 KATHROJU GAYATHRI 1175-18-474-031 

68 KULKARNI SREEJA 1175-18-474-035 

69 MANGALI MANASA VARMA 1175-18-474-037 

70 RUHA TAZEEN 1175-18-474-060 

71 PILLI MAHESHWARI 1175-18-474-054 

72 SYEDA AMENA ALI 1175-18-474-068 

73 VADLA GAYATHRI 1175-18-474-072 

74 VANARASA JAGATHI PRIYA BHAVANA 1175-18-474-074 

75 MADIHA FATIMA 1175-18-457-010 

   MICROSOFT AND MAGIC BUS  
 

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1 SYEDA RUKHSAR TAJ 1175-18-111-022 

2 U MALLIKA 1175-18-111-024 

3 AMISHA SINGH 1175-18-156-001 

4 BANTUPALLI RAMYA VARMA 1175-18-156-003 

5 G JAISREE 1175-18-156-006 

6 AKUTHOTA TEJASWINI 1175-18-366-001 

7 PUNNA LAVANYA 1175-18-366-003 



 
8 PADAKANTI RASI 1175-18-129-001 

9 SHADAN YASEEN FAROOQUI 1175-18-129-004 

10 TELUGU NIKITHA 1175-18-129-007 

11 MEGHA SINGH 1175-18-401-026 

12 NIKHAT PARVEEN 1175-18-401-030 

13 NISHA BAI 1175-18-401-031 

14 PANNALWAR KAVYA 1175-18-401-034 

15 PAYYAVULA SHIRISHA 1175-18-401-035 

16 RITHIKA PARIHAR 1175-18-401-038 

17 SARITA JANGID 1175-18-401-040 

18 SHILPA BALAPPA 1175-18-401-042 

19 SONALI 1175-18-401-044 

20 GORIGA PRAVEENA 1175-18-672-107 

21 RADHIKA SIKHWAL 1175-18-672-111 

22 GANNEYA MAHESHWARI 1175-18-672-113 

23 KARISHMA THAKUR 1175-18-672-115 

24 RACHAMALLA KEERTHI 1175-18-672-117 

25 B.SRILATHA 1175-18-672-119 

26 CHAITANYA P  1175-18-672-103 

27 
UJJAIN CHOUDARY PRASHANSHA 

JAISWAL 
1175-18-672-098 

28 SUMMAIYA AHMED KHAN  1175-18-672-101 

29 ETURI PRASANNA  1175-18-672-105 

30 VALATHATI BEENA SAHITHYA 1175-18-672-074 

31 TAPPATLA ALEKHYA SREE 1175-18-672-059 

32 RAMAVATH JAYANTHI 1175-18-672-054 

33 CHEMITY LAVANYA 1175-18-672-045 

34 KAREE POONAMDEVI 1175-18-672-020 

35 MARAVELLY SWETHA 1175-18-672-035 

36 K JAYASREE 1175-18-672-036 

37 KANALA SAI DHAARANI 1175-18-526-003 

38 MEKALA AMULYA 1175-18-526-008 

39 SHIREEN BEGUM 1175-18-526-011 

40 N S PREETHI 1175-18-526-023 

41 SUBIYA SULTANA 1175-18-526-032  

42 SHEEBA SHABIR 1175-18-526-035 

43 AKKALA SRUTHA KEERTHI 1175-18-672-007 

44 BACHU MADHURI 1175-18-468-006 

45 BALDURI ANU VARMA 1175-18-468-007 

46 BEGARI NIKHITHA 1175-18-468-010 

47 BIRADHAR LAXMI 1175-18-468-011 

48 CHERLAPALLY NIKITHA 1175-18-468-013 



 
49 CHIRRA VIDYA 1175-18-468-016 

50 DUGYALA SUSHMA 1175-18-468-018 

51 MAASHIGARI VINITHA 1175-18-474-039 

52 MOUSHMI KUMARI 1175-18-474-042 

53 MUDEDLA DIVYA 1175-18-474-043 

54 M ANSHUMA REDDY 1175-18-474-045 

55 MYLAVARAPU V L D VAISHNAVI 1175-18-474-047 

56 CHERUKU SRIVANI 1175-18-402-028 

57 CHOWKAT TULASI 1175-18-402-031 

58 DAVANA BOINA ASHWITHA 1175-18-402-033 

59 DHONTHULA MAMATHA 1175-18-402-036 

60 DUMPALA BINDHU MADHURI 1175-18-402-039 

61 GADDAM PRIYANKA 1175-18-402-044 

62 GADDAM SHRAVANI 1175-18-402-045 

63 GAJAPAGA NIKITHA 1175-18-402-047 

64 GANDU MADHURI 1175-18-402-049 

65 GOLLAVELLI CHANDRA KALA 1175-18-402-052 

66 G SUNITHA 1175-18-402-054 

67 POGAKU DEEPIKA 1175-18-402-126 

68 POKULOLA ASHWINI 1175-18-402-127 

69 POOJA 1175-18-402-129 

70 PRERANA  KULKARNI 1175-18-402-131 

71 PUSA RAMYA 1175-18-402-133 

72 RAJAPETE PRIYANKA 1175-18-402-136 

73 J NAVYA 1175-18-468-029 

74 KAMANI SRINIJA 1175-18-468-031 

75 KANCHA SHIVANI 1175-18-468-033 

76 KENDRE KOMAL 1175-18-468-034 

77 PUPPALA SHIVARCHANA 1175-18-474-056 

78 ROOPKIRAN 1175-18-474-059 

79 SEELAM SANDHYA 1175-18-474-062 

80 SUNKARA RAJITHA 1175-18-474-065 

81 POGULA SWAPNA 1175-18-457-016 

82 SIDDHAPOORAM NIKHITHA 1175-18-457-023 

83 UZMA RAHEEN 1175-18-457-027 

84 KOTTE GOUTHAMI 1175-18-458-014 

85 MAIMUNNISA AFREEN 1175-18-458-019 

86 KAHKASHAN AFROZ 1175-18-458-011 

87 BAKANAGARI RAKSHITHA 1175-18-445-007 

88 A PRANATHI 1175-18-445-004 

89 CHIRABOINA UMA DEVI 1175-18-445-010 

90 INSHARA FATHIMA 1175-18-445-016 



 
91 KOMMU MALLISHWARI 1175-18-445-025 

92 MALLEVALA MANASA 1175-18-445-030 

93 NAZNEEN SULTANA 1175-18-445-034 

94 PUSALA MANJULA 1175-18-445-039 

95 SAMRA MEHDI 1175-18-445-046 

96 ULLENGALA ASHWINI 1175-18-445-055 

97 BOLLEPELLI BHAVYA 1175-18-445-065 

98 CHANDRAKAL BHARGAVI 1175-18-445-067 

99 CHOUGONI SHIRISHA 1175-18-445-068 

100 KOYA SONI 1175-18-445-084 

   BASICS OF HTML 
 

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1 KOMATKUNTABOYINI VENI 1175-18-402-077 

2 KODAM SAI PRIYA 1175-18-402-075 

3 KODURU LEKHYA 1175-18-402-076 

4 MADHAVI JHA 1175-18-402-081 

5 KORRA SHIRISHA 1175-18-402-078 

6 KOYALKAR NANDINI 1175-18-402-079 

7 KURUPADU DEEPIKA 1175-18-402-080 

8 MANKOJ PRATHYUSHA 1175-18-402-088 

9 NANDINI SINGH 1175-18-402-110 

10 MANSA JAISWAL 1175-18-402-089 

11 MANUKA HANUSHA 1175-18-402-090 

12 MARZIA JAWAKAR 1175-18-402-091 

13 NANDALA SHRAVANI 1175-18-402-108 

14 NANDINI JADHAV 1175-18-402-109 

15 RASAMALLA BHAVANESHWARI 1175-18-402-138 

16 NIMMALWAR SHRADDHA 1175-18-402-116 

17 PARIPALLY AKHILA 1175-18-402-119 

18 PASAGADGULA MANASA 1175-18-402-120 

19 PAYAL UPADHYA 1175-18-402-121 

20 POGAKU DEEPIKA 1175-18-402-125 

21 PIMPLE GEETHIKA 1175-18-402-123 

22 PAGADALA MOUNIKA 1175-18-402-124 

23 RISHIKA 1175-18-402-140 

24 RAKHI SAKYA 1175-18-402-137 

25 PENDYALA DEEPTHI 1175-18-402-122 

26 RAWAL KHUSHI 1175-18-402-139 

27 SHAIK FATIMA BEGUM 1175-18-402-148 

28 RISHIKA AWASTHI 1175-18-402-141 



 
29 SUNITA KACHAWA 1175-18-402-156 

30 SHALU SHARMA 1175-18-402-149 

31 SINGHMAR DEEPIKA 1175-18-402-150 

32 S KEERTHANA 1175-18-402-151 

33 TANNIRU VIKITHA 1175-18-402-160 

34 MADAMCHETTI SWARNA LATHA 1175-18-402-157 

35 SWETHA RAI 1175-18-402-158 

36 VASAVI SAMSHETTYWAR 1175-18-402-175 

37 V POOJITHA 1175-18-402-177 

38 TELUGU DIVYA 1175-18-402-161 

39 THOTOJI PALLAVI 1175-18-402-162 

40 TOUDOJI POOJA 1175-18-402-163 

41 T SHIRISHA 1175-18-402-164 

42 VANKER HARSHA 1175-18-402-173 

43 VARDHANA YADAV 1175-18-402-174 

44 ZUBAIDA AFREEN 1175-18-402-180 

45 VISWANATH RITHIKA 1175-18-402-176 

46 TANGADPALLY KOMAL 1175-18-402-159 

47 VYAS MONIKA 1175-18-402-178 

48 ZEENATH SULTANA 1175-18-402-179 

49 BUKA GOUTHAMI 1175-18-441-005 

50 A MOUNIKA 1175-18-441-001 

   M.S OFFICE  
 

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1 GADDAM VIDHYA 1175-18-468-021 

2 GANDLA NAGA JYOTHI 1175-18-468-024 

3 GAJJI MEGHANA 1175-18-468-023 

4 KUMRA PRATHIBHA 1175-18-468-040 

5 KOLUKURI NAVYA SRI 1175-18-468-035 

6 KORVANI SWETHA 1175-18-468-036 

7 K PAVANI 1175-18-468-039 

8 KOTLA NIHARIKA 1175-18-468-038 

9 KOSEDUGU RAMYA SRI 1175-18-468-037 

10 GADEKAR PRATHYUSHA 1175-18-468-022 

11 GONTI VASHISHTA KARTHIKEYA 1175-18-468-025 

12 GUNTI NIKITHA 1175-18-468-026 

13 MACHARLA NIKITHA 1175-18-468-042 

14 J PRANUSHA REDDY 1175-18-468-028 

15 PANASA NAVYA 1175-18-468-057 

16 PASUNURU SAHITHI TEJASWINI 1175-18-468-058 



 
17 JAKKALI SAMAIKYA 1175-18-468-027 

18 M BHAVANI 1175-18-468-043 

19 MANGALI SHASHI PRIYANKA 1175-18-468-044 

20 MARRI ANURADHA 1175-18-468-045 

21 SALLA SRILEKHA 1175-18-468-069 

22 P RAMA DEVI 1175-18-468-061 

23 P SHRUTHI 1175-18-468-062 

24 THATWADI CHINMAYI 1175-18-468-077 

25 RACHA SHIVANI 1175-18-468-064 

26 SARAPU PARVATHI 1175-18-468-071 

27 SHRIGIRI AISHWARYA 1175-18-468-072 

28 SIRMA SHRAVANI 1175-18-468-073 

29 TEKULAPALLY ANUSHA 1175-18-468-076 

30 JAKATI NIKITHA RAO 1175-18-474-026 

31 TIRSIGALLA ANUSHA 1175-18-468-078 

32 DARIMIDI NIHARIKA 1175-18-474-016 

33 DASA MANISHA 1175-18-474-017 

34 P SATYAMMA 1175-18-468-063 

35 G KRITHIKA 1175-18-474-025 

36 EPPATURI PALLAVI 1175-18-474-020 

37 FAREHA TABASSUM 1175-18-474-021 

38 GADEELA APARNA 1175-18-474-022 

39 GADIRAJU HARIPRIYA 1175-18-474-023 

40 KAVALI MANASA 1175-18-474-032 

41 KODURU SHRUTHI 1175-18-474-033 

42 KONETI SWAPNA 1175-18-474-034 

43 PARSHA HEMALATHA 1175-18-474-049 

44 PASALAPUDI POOJITHA 1175-18-474-050 

45 PASULA SAAHITHI 1175-18-474-051 

46 PATEKUR SHREYA 1175-18-474-052 

47 VARAHALA SRI SAI DURGA 1175-18-474-075 

48 VENKATAPURAM SOWMYA 1175-18-474-076 

49 ALLAM SURAKSHA 1175-18-457-001 

50 AMINA MOHAMMED ABUBAKER 1175-18-457-002 

51 RUMANDLAMATAM PRATHYUSHA 1175-18-445-044 

52 D BHAGYALAKSHMI 1175-18-445-072 

53 MEKALA TEJASWINI 1175-18-445-092 

54 D TRESHA 1175-18-457-006 

55 P R SOWMYA 1175-18-457-017 

56 RABIYA FATIMA 1175-18-457-018 

57 ERROLLA TEJASHWINI 1175-18-458-006 

58 G ANKITHA 1175-18-458-007 



 
59 LINGABATHULA POOJA 1175-18-458-015 

60 SYEDA AMREEN 1175-18-458-025 

61 YELUGULA RAMYA 1175-18-458-026 

62 AFREEN SULTANA 1175-18-445-001 

63 AGIRI SRILATHA 1175-18-445-002 

64 J SHIVANI 1175-18-445-018 

65 P MADHURI 1175-18-445-036 

66 KANCHANAPALLY NIHARIKA 1175-18-445-020 

67 KARIKE POOJA SRI 1175-18-445-021 

68 KETHAVATH CHANDANA RATHOD 1175-18-445-023 

69 K VANDANA 1175-18-445-019 

70 P NAVANEETHA 1175-18-445-037 

71 RAIKANTI AKHILA 1175-18-445-041 

72 RAOGAARI DEEPIKA 1175-18-445-042 

73 R PRIYANKA 1175-18-445-043 

74 CHINTAKINDI SHIVANEELA 1175-18-457-004 

75 AMBATI PAVANI 1175-18-445-059 

76 ANAAM SANIA 1175-18-445-060 

77 ATHMAKURI TEJASRI 1175-18-445-061 

78 B JAYASREE 1175-18-445-062 

79 MANGALAGIRI HARICHANDANA 1175-18-445-090 

80 MARKUNTA NEHA 1175-18-445-091 

81 BANELLY BHAGYA LAXMI 1175-18-457-003 

82 DESHAGANTI MEGHANA 1175-18-457-005 

83 PULIPATI MOUNIKA 1175-18-445-104 

84 SAFURA 1175-18-445-107 

85 DASARI AISHWARYA 1175-18-445-070 

86 DOKURU RAMYA 1175-18-445-071 

87 MELIGIRI NEELIMA 1175-18-445-093 

88 GADAM DHARANI 1175-18-445-073 

89 SAMA PRIYANKA 1175-18-445-109 

90 TAMKINAT TAHREEN 1175-18-445-115 

91 KANCHARA SRILATHA 1175-18-445-080 

92 KAVALI SARITHA 1175-18-445-081 

93 NIRALE RAKSHITHA 1175-18-445-101 

94 N SRUTHI SARIKA 1175-18-445-102 

95 PANTULA MANASA 1175-18-445-103 

96 MOGILI POOJA 1175-18-445-094 

97 R NIHARIKA 1175-18-445-105 

98 SABAHAT SAFA 1175-18-445-106 

99 SHIAK ROZEENA 1175-18-445-111 

100 SAHERA NASREEN 1175-18-445-108 



 
101 GUNDLA SWETHA 1175-18-445-075 

102 SHAIK NEHA BANU 1175-18-445-110 

103 GAYAKWAD POOJA 1175-18-445-074 

104 SHAIK SUMAYYA 1175-18-445-112 

105 BANOTH SWAPNA 1175-18-445-008 

   FORENSIC ACCOUNTING 
 

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1 BAIRU SWATHI 1175-18-441-002 

2 BODAGAM AKSHITHA 1175-18-441-003 

3 BOMMANA GAYATRI 1175-18-441-004 

4 LANKA SOUJANYA 1175-18-441-023 

5 BURGULA THARUNI 1175-18-441-006 

6 KURMA LAXMI 1175-18-441-022 

7 PADISIMI SIRIVALLI 1175-18-441-033 

8 MARINGANTI SRINIJA 1175-18-441-024 

9 MASNA SANDHYA 1175-18-441-025 

10 DEVATHALA NAVANEETHA 1175-18-441-010 

11 PENDEM MANASA 1175-18-441-034 

12 PULAPALLY VAISHNAVI 1175-18-441-037 

13 P SAI SREEJA 1175-18-441-036 

14 SUDHAM CHARANYA 1175-18-441-041 

15 RAJARAPU LAYA 1175-18-441-038 

16 RESHAM SWATHI 1175-18-441-039 

17 RUDRA MYTHRY 1175-18-441-040 

18 PIRNAYIPALLY SUPRIYA 1175-18-441-035 

19 TALLOJI VAISHNAVI 1175-18-441-042 

20 AFREEN BEGUM 1175-18-468-001 

21 AVARU SRAVANI 1175-18-468-004 

22 AMREEN SULTANA 1175-18-468-003 

23 AMEENA TABASSUM 1175-18-468-002 

24 AVUSALI KEERTHANA 1175-18-468-005 

25 EDIGI JYOTHI 1175-18-468-020 

26 THUMMALURI BHARGAVI 1175-18-156-016 

27 Y SAI DEDEEPYA 1175-18-156-020 

28 PADMAVAR PRIYA DARSHINI 1175-18-111-019 

29 VAISHNAV DEEPIKA 1175-18-111-025 

30 SUBRAMNIYAM NAGA DIVYA 1175-18-111-021 

31 AFREEN SULTANA 1175-18-111-001 

32 MADUGULA MOUNIKA 1175-18-402-083 

33 M SINDHUJA 1175-18-402-099 



 
34 MUTHYAM KALPANA REDDY 1175-18-402-103 

35 NAGULOLA HEMALATHA 1175-18-402-106 

36 VADLA SRAVANI 1175-18-402-170 

37 B.SRILATHA 1175-18-672-119 

38 KARISHMA THAKUR 1175-18-672-115 

39 N.MAHALAKSHMI  1175-18-672-106 

40 MEENAGARI NIKHILA 1175-18-672-091 

41 JUVERIA ARSHEEN 1175-18-445-078 

42 KONNEY KALYANI 1175-18-445-083 

43 RAYASAM LAKSHMI VAISHNAVI 1175-18-468-067 

44 ALUGUBELLI PAVITRA 1175-18-474-003 

45 BELLAMKONDA NAVYA SRI 1175-18-474-007 

46 BINGI LAVANYA 1175-18-474-010 

47 BARAD SNEHA 1175-18-474-012 

48 DANDU KAVYA 1175-18-474-015 

49 BADRIGARI ASHRITHA REDDY 1175-18-474-006 

50 AERVA VANDHANA REDDY 1175-18-474-001 

51 KALLURI NAGA SAMHITHA 1175-18-474-028 

52 KATHI SRAVANI 1175-18-474-030 

53 MASHETTY VINOOTHNA 1175-18-474-038 

54 MOUSHMI KUMARI 1175-18-474-042 

55 MYLAVARAPU V L D VAISHNAVI 1175-18-474-047 

56 PUPPALA SHIVARCHANA 1175-18-474-056 

57 SATTU NAGA JYOTHI 1175-18-474-061 

58 SIGURU SAI VIJAYA LAXMI 1175-18-474-064 

59 THORRA SOWMYA 1175-18-474-070 

60 SUHANA PARVEEN 1175-18-474-067 

61 M ANSHUMA REDDY 1175-18-474-045 

62 RAGHUPATHI KRISHNA KEERTHANA 1175-18-474-057 

63 ROOPKIRAN 1175-18-474-059 

64 VADLA GAYATHRI 1175-18-474-072 

65 VANARASA JAGATHI PRIYA BHAVANA 1175-18-474-074 

66 PILLI MAHESHWARI 1175-18-474-054 

67 MANEPALLY JASHWINI 1175-18-474-036 

68 MERGE SUMANA 1175-18-474-040 

69 RATHOD AKHILA 1175-18-468-066 

70 NADARI BHAVANA 1175-18-468-051 

71 MURRA CHITRA LEKHA 1175-18-468-049 

72 NENAVATH S CHANDRA SHIREESHA 1175-18-468-054 

73 MUNDE PREETHI 1175-18-468-047 

74 KANCHARWAR SWATHI 1175-18-468-032 

75 J MANJULA 1175-18-468-030 



 
76 CHIRAVURI VYSHNAVI 1175-18-468-015 

77 CHERLAPALLY NIKITHA 1175-18-468-013 

78 BANDARU BINDHU 1175-18-468-008 

79 BIRADHAR LAXMI 1175-18-468-011 

80 DEBBADI LAVANYA 1175-18-468-017 

81 THOTA SWATHI 1175-18-441-045 

82 N SONALI SINGH 1175-18-441-030 

83 MOTA TEJASHWINI 1175-18-441-027 

84 THAKUR PREETHI SINGH 1175-18-441-044 

85 POKULOLA ASHWINI 1175-18-402-127 

86 PUTLAGARI BHAVANA 1175-18-402-134 

87 SARA NAZIYA 1175-18-402-145 

88 SUDHA RANI 1175-18-402-153 

89 S ISHWARYA 1175-18-402-143 

90 NEELAM SANDHYA DEVI 1175-18-402-113 

91 MUKKERA SAI HRITHIKA 1175-18-402-100 

   BLOGGING FOR BEGINERS 
 

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1 SWETHA SHEKHAWAT 1175-18-009-013 

2 SILVIA SEBASTIAN ADAPPOOR 1175-18-009-018 

3 V.SATYA HARSHITHA 1175-18-009-022 

4 G.NIHARIKA 1175-18-009-031 

5 Aaliya S Moini 1175-18-009-034 

6 Shakti Gayatri  1175-18-009-037 

7 G.Ashwini Meghna 1175-18-009-039 

8 M.SAI NIKITHA 1175-18-009-026 

9 M.KALYANI 1175-18-009-015 

10 R.BHARGAVI 1175-18-009-024 

11 E.SRAVANI 1175-18-009-028 

12 M.SHIRISHA 1175-18-009-009 

13 Fazilath Fatima Sarah 1175-18-009-042 

14 MAADHU CHANDANA 1175-18-408-001 

15 Jabeen Sultana 1175-18-009-044 

16 MIRYALA SRI CHANDANA 1175-18-408-003 

17 ZEHRA FATIMA 1175-18-408-015 

18 HAJERA KHANNAM 1175-18-408-024 

19 SANIYA NASREEN 1175-18-408-029 

20 SHAFIYA SULTANA 1175-18-408-017 

21 BACHALI SWAPNA 1175-18-408-021 

22 SANIYA TAHMEEN 1175-18-408-019 



 
23 NAGAPURI PRAGATHY 1175-18-408-026 

24 RUQSAR PARVEEN 1175-18-408-022 

25 TAALMADGI MOUNIKA 1175-18-408-032 

26 GOTTIPARTHI RAVALI 1175-18-408-036 

27 SONNAYILA NIHARIKA 1175-18-408-039 

28 NAJAM BEGUM 1175-18-408-040 

29 BADAVATH BINDHUSHA 1175-18-502-007 

30 SAFA SHAKEEL 1175-18-502-014 

   JOB READY PROGRAMME 
 

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1 DHATRIKA ROJA 1175-18-408-042 

2 JETTIPAKA SWARNALATHA 1175-18-408-034 

3 DORNALA NAGESHWARI 1175-18-408-031 

4 ALLE REENA MANVITHA 1175-18-502-004 

5 K.BHAGYALAXMI 1175-18-502-009 

6 JUVERIYA NAZNEEN 1175-18-502-006 

7 SYEDA MADIHA MEHNAZ  1175-18-502-001 

8 M.TEJASWI 1175-18-502-012 

9 M.KEERTHI GOUD 1175-18-502-016 

10 D.THAPASWI 1175-18-502-018 

11 ASRAA MASSOOD  1175-18-502-002 

12 CH.BHAVANI 1175-18-502-022 

13 E.RUGVEDA TEJASREE 1175-18-502-025 

14 M.SAHITHI SUDHA 1175-18-502-020 

15 A.SOWMYA 1175-18-502-027 

16 TANVEER FATIMA 1175-18-502-030 

17 M.ALEKHYA 1175-18-502-034 

18 BANDARU SAISRI 1175-18-503-001 

19 MANCHIKANTI SOUJANYA 1175-18-503-004 

20 ZARA SIDDIQUA 1175-18-503-007 

21 KANNA NIKITHA 1175-18-503-009 

22 T SRAVANTHI 1175-18-503-012 

23 B DIVYA 1175-18-503-015 

24 MADDI DEEPIKA 1175-18-503-018 

25 BEJAWADA SUNITHA 1175-18-503-020 

26 KOMMU SWAPNA 1175-18-503-024 

27 KADABOINA PREETHI 1175-18-503-026 

28 S NAVEENA 1175-18-503-029 

29 M.NIHARIKA 1175-18-503-033 

30 PARASJABEEN 1175-18-503-036 



 
31 CHANDAPATLA SAI SHARANYA 1175-18-509-002 

32 GAJULA MOUNIKA 1175-18-509-005 

33 BHONAGIRI VEDA SHRAVANI DEVI 1175-18-509-008 

34 BOYINI SAI SUDHA 1175-18-509-012 

35 POOLA SRINIVASAN POOJA  1175-18-509-013 

36 SARDARNI JASMEETH KOUR 1175-18-509-016 

37 UZMA NILOFARY BEGUM 1175-18-509-022 

38 NEERADI SWARNALATHA 1175-18-509-025 

39 NADELLA SHIRISHA 1175-18-509-028 

40 RIMSHA GAUHER 1175-18-526-001 

41 HUSNA RAOOF 1175-18-526-002 

42 C PRIYADARSHINI 1175-18-526-005 

43 MEKALA AMULYA 1175-18-526-008 

44 N S PREETHI 1175-18-526-023 

45 SUBIYA SULTANA 1175-18-526-032  

46 SHEEBA SHABIR 1175-18-526-035 

47 TAHERA TARANNUM 1175-18-526-037 

48 IBTISAM FATIMA 1175-18-672-003 

49 PERUMALLA SHOBARANI 1175-18-672-008 

50 SHIVANI SHARMA 1175-18-672-014 

   QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE 
 

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1 KRITHIKA 1175-18-672-010 

2 VATTIBHARGAVI 1175-18-672-012 

3 YADLA SUMALIKA 1175-18-672-016 

4 AVVARU SWETHA 1175-18-672-018 

5 BORULE ASHWINI 1175-18-672-021 

6 GUNDA SUREKHA 1175-18-672-024 

7 PILLARISETTY MONISHA 1175-18-672-026 

8 REEMMA SIDDIQUA  1175-18-672-032 

9 DENDI KARUNA SRI REDDY 1175-18-672-037 

10 POGULA APARNA 1175-18-672-042 

11 PENDKAR RUSHIKA 1175-18-672-039 

12 SALANDRI RAMYA TEJA 1175-18-672-044 

13 AMENA SULTANA 1175-18-672-047 

14 SHEIKH SAYEEDA SADAF 1175-18-672-051 

15 SWETHA H RATHOD 1175-18-672-065 

16 PILLARISETTI YESASVI SAI 1175-18-526-027  

17 MARIAM SALEHA 1175-18-526-031 

18 AISHWARYA SAHU 1175-18-672-005 



 
19 P MAMATHA 1175-18-526-013 

20 SWATHI VISLAVATH 1175-18-526-020 

21 SALMA KHANAM 1175-18-526-025 

   BANKING COACHING 
 

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1 YENUGU GAYATRI 1175-18-526-015 

2 GURRAM VINAYA 1175-18-526-016 

3 AMARAGONE SRINITHYA 1175-18-526-019 

4 SABA SULTANA 1175-18-526-029 

5 M. SAI KIRANMAI 1175-18-526-034 

6 MANUKA JYOTHIRMAYEE GOUD 1175-18-408-028 

7 GUDISE KRUPA 1175-18-408-038 

8 R.PRANAYA 1175-18-502-011 

9 D.SINDHUJA 1175-18-502-024 

10 B.KALYANI 1175-18-502-029 

11 KATTA SOWMYA 1175-18-502-032 

12 M.AMULYA 1175-18-502-036 

13 BEGARI NIRIKSHANA 1175-18-503-006 

14 BOKKU REKHA 1175-18-503-017 

15 P HARIKA 1175-18-503-022 

16 BIBI FATHIMA 1175-18-503-028 

17 K.SRAVANI 1175-18-503-031 

18 G DEEPIKA 1175-18-509-004 

19 KARAMPURI PRAVALIKA 1175-18-509-010 

20 MAIMOONA SHABBIR 1175-18-509-018 

21 B.SAVITHA 1175-18-509-020 

22 KM MANISHA RAWAT 1175-18-509-030 

23 SHIREEN BEGUM 1175-18-526-011 

24 R NEELIMA 1175-18-672-001 

25 
GOPALAIAHGARI SAI MANOGNA TEJA 

SRI 
1175-18-672-006 

26 KAREE POONAMDEVI 1175-18-672-020 

27 NAREDDY VINEETHA 1175-18-672-028 

28 GADDAM MADHUSHREE YADAV 1175-18-672-030 

29 SARA SHESHIKALA 1175-18-672-034 

30 K JAYASREE 1175-18-672-036 

31 R RAJINI 1175-18-672-041 

32 ETIKELA SRI DIVYA 1175-18-672-053 

33 PATHIRI KALAVATHI 1175-18-672-055 

34 CEEMALA PRATHYUSHA 1175-18-672-057 



 
35 TAPPATLA ALEKHYA SREE 1175-18-672-059 

36 M SRAVYA          1175-18-672-049 

37 PANIGANTI SARASWATHI 1175-18-672-061 

38 SARWADAY SHIVANI 1175-18-672-063 

39 KONGARI SOWJANYA 1175-18-672-069 

40 ANUGULA DEEPIKA RANI 1175-18-672-071 

41 MASHETTY VINOOTHNA 1175-18-474-038 

42 MERGE SUMANA 1175-18-474-040 

43 PILLI MAHESHWARI 1175-18-474-054 

44 RAGHUPATHI KRISHNA KEERTHANA 1175-18-474-057 

45 RUHA TAZEEN 1175-18-474-060 

46 SIGURU SAI VIJAYA LAXMI 1175-18-474-064 

47 SRIVANI MUMMADI 1175-18-474-066 

48 SYEDA AMENA ALI 1175-18-474-068 

49 THUMMURI RAM SAI BHAVANI 1175-18-474-071 

50 
VANAPALLI NAVYA LAKSHMI 

SAMEERA 
1175-18-474-073 

51 K SHIRISHA REDDY 1175-18-457-009 

52 MALIPATEL RAMYA 1175-18-457-011 

53 PANJAGULA VENNELA 1175-18-457-013 

54 SAMEERA BEGUM 1175-18-457-020 

55 SIDDHAPOORAM NIKHITHA 1175-18-457-023 

56 UZMA RAHEEN 1175-18-457-027 

57 BANDI KIRANMAI 1175-18-458-002 

58 THIRAMDASU SRI CHANDANA 1175-18-457-025 

59 C DIVYA 1175-18-458-004 

60 GUNDU RAMADEVI 1175-18-458-009 

61 KAHKASHAN AFROZ 1175-18-458-011 

62 K NIKHITHA 1175-18-458-013 

63 PASUPULETI TEJA SRI 1175-18-458-020 

64 SAJILA SADAF 1175-18-458-022 

65 LASKARIKAR JHANSI BAI 1175-18-458-017 

66 ASHA CHIDIPALLI 1175-18-445-005 

   FINANCIAL EDUCATION FOR YOUNG CITIZEN 
 

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1 BARADI SREENIDHI 1175-18-445-009 

2 DADAPUR SANJANA REDDY 1175-18-445-011 

3 BAKANAGARI RAKSHITHA 1175-18-445-007 

4 GAJULA SHARANYA 1175-18-445-014 

5 INSHARA FATHIMA 1175-18-445-016 



 
6 KOMMU MALLISHWARI 1175-18-445-025 

7 MANKALA RAJESHWARI DEVI 1175-18-445-029 

8 MULA BHAVANI 1175-18-445-031 

9 NAVAKOTI MANASA 1175-18-445-033 

10 PUSALA MANJULA 1175-18-445-039 

11 SARA FATIMA 1175-18-445-048 

12 CHANDRAKAL BHARGAVI 1175-18-445-067 

13 JUVERIA ARSHEEN 1175-18-445-078 

14 AKULA RIDHI 1175-18-472-003 

15 A SOUMINI 1175-18-472-006 

16 BUYANKAR ANUSHA 1175-18-472-010 

17 CHAKALI TEJASWINI 1175-18-472-012 

18 GAJULA SUSHMA 1175-18-472-015 

19 GANTA RAKSHITAH REDDY 1175-18-472-018 

20 KAMSHETTY AKHILA 1175-18-472-024 

21 KOMAL KUMARI 1175-18-472-028 

22 RAUT POONAM 1175-18-472-041 

23 SOUMYA SUDDALA 1175-18-472-044 

24 SURYAVAMSHI VAISHNAVI 1175-18-472-046 

25 FARHEENA KHAN 1175-18-009-001 

26 L.MAITREYEE 1175-18-009-003 

27 SARAANAM 1175-18-009-006 

28 CH.MOUNIKA 1175-18-009-011 

29 P.VIDYA 1175-18-009-020 

30 SHABANA BEGUM 1175-18-009-033 

31 KANDULA SAIJYOTHI 1175-18-408-011 

32 THORUPUNURI SOUNDARYA 1175-18-408-007 

33 AZRA FATHIMA 1175-18-503-003 

34 ZAINAB BEGUM 1175-18-503-011 

35 KUTHURU SRAVANI 1175-18-503-014 

36 N.POOJITHA 1175-18-503-035 

37 TEEGALA SWAPNA 1175-18-509-007 

38 MAIMOONA FATIMA 1175-18-509-015 

39 ALIGE SHOBHA RANI 1175-18-509-024 

40 MADIGA TABITHA 1175-18-509-027 

   STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 
 

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1 ANKITA SAHU 1175-18-472-005 

2 AYESHA SAMAR 1175-18-472-008 

3 DURGAM TEJASWINI 1175-18-472-014 



 
4 GANGULA NAVYA 1175-18-472-017 

5 GOJE SHRUTHI 1175-18-472-020 

6 GUGULOTHU SHILPA 1175-18-472-022 

7 KANDI MEGHANA 1175-18-472-026 

8 MAKAM CHANDANA PRIYA 1175-18-472-030 

9 MEKALA PRANEETHA 1175-18-472-032 

10 M MAHITHA 1175-18-472-034 

11 NEHA TAQDEES 1175-18-472-037 

12 PADIGELA SAI SRUTHI PRASANNITHA 1175-18-472-039 

13 SAFORA RANIYA RASHEED 1175-18-472-042 

14 TALLAPELLY SINDHU HARSHITHA 1175-18-472-048 

15 TASLEEM FATIMA 1175-18-009-005 

16 B.GEETHA 1175-18-009-008 

17 B.TEJASHWINI 1175-18-009-017 

18 Aishwarya 1175-18-009-041 

19 GOWRA VARAPU SINDUJA 1175-18-408-012 

20 BANDI NIKHITHA 1175-18-408-014 

21 CHAKALI NIKHITHA 1175-18-408-016 

22 RAIKODE PRIYANKA 1175-18-408-018 

23 MOGILIGIDDA HARIKA 1175-18-408-020 

24 M.SRUTHI 1175-18-502-013 

25 G.TARAKESHWARI 1175-18-502-015 

26 K MANISHA 1175-18-502-017 

27 P.UMA 1175-18-502-019 

28 T.ANUSHA 1175-18-502-021 

29 K.VAISHNAVI  1175-18-502-023 

30 M.KOVELA 1175-18-502-026 

31 H.HARITHA 1175-18-502-028 

32 P.MOUNIKA 1175-18-502-031 

33 JUVERIYA MAHVEEN 1175-18-502-033 

34 G.KIRANMAI 1175-18-502-035 

35 A RANI 1175-18-526-018 

36 NAHEED FATIMA 1175-18-672-023 

37 SALLANDRI BHAVANI YADAV 1175-18-672-090 

38 MAKTHAL VASUDHA 1175-18-672-092 

39 MUKKAGALLA PRIYANKA 1175-18-672-094 

40 UJJAIN CHOUDARY PRAGYA JAISWAL  1175-18-672-096 

41 ETURI PRASANNA  1175-18-672-105 

42 REGONDA SRAVANI LAKSHMI 1175-18-672-102 

43 GORIGA PRAVEENA 1175-18-672-107 

44 RADHIKA SIKHWAL 1175-18-672-111 

45 MUNDADA MONIKA 1175-18-672-116 



 
46 GANNEYA MAHESHWARI 1175-18-672-113 

47 BASINGALA PRANEETHA 1175-18-672-118 

48 VULKUNDAKAR SWATHI 1175-18-445-117 

49 TAHMEENA SULTANA 1175-18-445-114 

50 ATTIPAMULA ANUSHA 1175-18-472-002 

51 M TEJASWI 1175-18-472-036 

52 TADI NIKHITA 1175-18-472-050 

53 MOUSHMI KUMARI 1175-18-474-042 

54 M ANSHUMA REDDY 1175-18-474-045 

55 MYLAVARAPU V L D VAISHNAVI 1175-18-474-047 

56 PUPPALA SHIVARCHANA 1175-18-474-056 

57 ROOPKIRAN 1175-18-474-059 

58 SEELAM SANDHYA 1175-18-474-062 

59 MANEPALLY JASHWINI 1175-18-474-036 

60 MURIKI SAMYUKTHA 1175-18-474-044 

61 THORRA SOWMYA 1175-18-474-070 

62 KONUREDDY RAMANA 1175-18-457-008 

63 POGULA SWAPNA 1175-18-457-016 

64 SHIREEN BEGUM 1175-18-457-022 

65 SHIVALINGU SUMANJALI 1175-18-458-024 

66 A PRANATHI 1175-18-445-004 

67 POKULOLA ASHWINI 1175-18-402-127 

68 POOJA 1175-18-402-129 

69 RAGICHETTY NIKITHA REDDY 1175-18-402-135 

70 NAUKATWALE PRIYANKA 1175-18-402-111 

71 S ISHWARYA 1175-18-402-143 

72 SARA NAZIYA 1175-18-402-145 

73 SAWANT MOUNIKA 1175-18-402-147 

74 UPPU MALLIKA 1175-18-402-167 

75 VAGH DEEPA 1175-18-402-171 

76 VAARLA HARITHA 1175-18-402-169 

77 CH MEGHANA 1175-18-441-008 

78 DUMPALA HIMABINDU 1175-18-441-011 

79 GADGI DHANALAXMI 1175-18-441-013 

80 KANAPURAM KAVERI 1175-18-441-017 

   ACCOUNTING TALLY 
 

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1   MADHURI BAJAJ  1175-18-672-075 

2   B ANUSHA  1175-18-672-077 

3   SNEHA SINGH  1175-18-672-081 



 
4  SHIVANI  1175-18-672-084 

5 
TELAPROLU RUPA  
SRI SAI DEVI PRIYA  

1175-18-672-086 

6 POOJA  1175-18-672-100 

7 A DARSHNA BOHRA 1175-18-672-104 

8 SARVA PRIYA SINGH  1175-18-672-109 

9 KARISHMA THAKUR 1175-18-672-115 

10 KHADODOINA PRIYANKA 1175-18-672-120 

11 NEELAM SANDHYA DEVI 1175-18-402-113 

12 NIKITHA GIRI 1175-18-402-115 

13 PALLE PAVANI 1175-18-402-118 

14 NAZIMA ANJUM 1175-18-402-112 

15 NELLURI RAMYA KRISHNA 1175-18-402-114 

16 NITHUMALI PADIHYAR 1175-18-402-117 

17 POGAKU DEEPIKA 1175-18-402-126 

18 POL POOJA 1175-18-402-128 

19 POOJA GORE 1175-18-402-130 

20 P UMA 1175-18-402-132 

21 PUTLAGARI BHAVANA 1175-18-402-134 

22 RAJAPETE PRIYANKA 1175-18-402-136 

23 GOUNDLA SOWJANYA 1175-18-441-015 

24 KOTTUR NIKHITHA 1175-18-441-019 

25 DEVATHALA NAVANEETHA 1175-18-441-010 

26 KUNDURU PAVANI 1175-18-441-021 

27 MOHAMMEDI AYESHA SIDDIQUA 1175-18-441-026 

28 MUDEM NALINI 1175-18-441-028 

29 N SONALI SINGH 1175-18-441-030 

30 NUKA SHRUTHIKA 1175-18-441-032 

31 T B VENKATA SATHYA SUDHA 1175-18-441-043 

32 THOTA SWATHI 1175-18-441-045 

33 VEMULA PRAGNYA 1175-18-441-047 

34 KALAMANDA SWAPNA 1175-18-509-026 

35 M.SRUJANA REDDY 1175-18-509-029 

36 G RAVALI 1175-18-509-031 

37 KANALA SAI DHAARANI 1175-18-526-003 

38 ASMA UL HUSNA 1175-18-526-006 

39 KOMATI CHANDANA 1175-18-526-009 

40 NENAVATH TEJASEINI BAI 1175-18-526-012 

41 LUBNA KARISHMA SULTANA 1175-18-526-014 

42 POTARAJU SRAVANTHI 1175-18-526-017 

43 MANGLARAM CHANDANA 1175-18-526-021 

44 SINGANABOINA MANEESHA 1175-18-526-024 



 
45 KADALA SRAVANI 1175-18-526-026 

46 KATUKOJAWALA CHAITHANYALAXMI 1175-18-672-015 

47 ADLA MAMATHA 1175-18-672-017 

48 SRIDHARA SAI NIKHILA 1175-18-672-019 

49 SADANAND LALAJI SONALI 1175-18-672-022 

50 MALVIKA TIWARI 1175-18-672-025 

51 MADDIRALA PRASANYA 1175-18-672-027 

52 G PALLAVI 1175-18-672-029 

53 SYEDA SAMEENA FATIMA 1175-18-672-031 

54 NEELI SAIPRIYA 1175-18-672-033 

55 MARAVELLY SWETHA 1175-18-672-035 

56 AKULA SWARNALATHA 1175-18-672-038 

57 JELLA RADHIKA     1175-18-672-040 

58 PAYAM SUSHMA 1175-18-408-033 

59 TEKUMATLA CHANDANA 1175-18-408-035 

60 KURAKULA RAJITHA 1175-18-408-037 

61 MAMATHA 1175-18-408-041 

62 B. SWETHA LAL 1175-18-408-043 

63 SUMAIYA 1175-18-502-003 

64 POTHURAJU USHARANI 1175-18-502-005 

65 P.PRAVALIKA 1175-18-502-008 

66 SYEDA SARA FATIMA 1175-18-502-010 

67 GINNENI SIRICHANDANA 1175-18-503-002 

68 AMATUL AHAD SADIYA 1175-18-503-005 

69 R SWATHI 1175-18-503-008 

70 AKELLA SRI LATHA 1175-18-503-010 

71 MUNDLAPATI  MOUNIKA 1175-18-503-013 

72 MANUBOLU BHAVANA 1175-18-503-016 

73 Shaik Salma 1175-18-503-030 

74 TALARI STELLA NINITHA 1175-18-503-032 

75 M.HIMAVARSHA 1175-18-503-034 

76 K.PRIYANKA 1175-18-009-019 

77 R.JAGADESHWARI 1175-18-009-021 

78 N.SWAPNA 1175-18-009-023 

79 S.VAISHNAVI 1175-18-009-025 

80 S.ANUSHA 1175-18-009-027 

81 K.RISHIKA 1175-18-009-029 

82 B.JAYAMMA 1175-18-009-032 

83 Maariya Ahmed Shah 1175-18-009-035 

84 Bazila Uzma 1175-18-009-038 

85 K.Neha 1175-18-009-040 

86 Kiranmai V 1175-18-009-043 



 
87 Seema Sultana 1175-18-009-045 

88 KHAN SALEHA MD AYYUB 1175-18-408-004 

89 SHAIK SIMREEN 1175-18-408-006 

90 SANA 1175-18-408-008 

91 NAZIA BEGUM 1175-18-408-010 

92 SYEDA DURAFASHAN FATIMA 1175-18-445-113 

93 THOUDA SHIVANI 1175-18-445-116 

94 ADDANDI SRIJA 1175-18-472-001 

95 AMAND APOORVA 1175-18-472-004 

96 AYESHA JULEKA 1175-18-472-007 

97 B AKSHITHA 1175-18-472-009 

98 BHIMAGANI MAHIMA CHANDANA 1175-18-472-011 

99 DADI ANUSHA 1175-18-472-013 

100 GANAGONA SANJANA 1175-18-472-016 

101 G MOUNIKA 1175-18-472-019 

102 GOPE SANDHYA 1175-18-472-021 

103 KADARLA CHANDANA SRI 1175-18-472-023 

104 K BHAVANA 1175-18-472-025 

105 KOLAMUDI PALLAVI 1175-18-472-027 

106 KUMMARI SHRAVANTHI 1175-18-472-029 

107 MALLIPATEL SUSHMA 1175-18-472-031 

108 MESRAM HIMA BINDU 1175-18-472-033 

109 M LAXMI SAVIKA 1175-18-472-035 

110 NENAVATH AISHWARYA 1175-18-472-038 

111 PRATAPAGIRI NIKITHA 1175-18-472-040 

112 SEEMA FATIMA 1175-18-472-043 

113 SUDHAVENI NIVEDIKA 1175-18-472-045 

114 TEEGALA POOJA 1175-18-472-047 

115 THOTLA PRATHYUSHA 1175-18-472-049 

116 SUKAINAH FAREED 1175-18-009-002 

117 C.SANJANA 1175-18-009-004 

118 P.SUCHARITHA 1175-18-009-007 

119 S.SWATHI 1175-18-009-010 

120 BUSHRA FATIMA 1175-18-009-012 

121 G.PRAVALIKA 1175-18-009-014 

122 V.VANI 1175-18-009-016 

123 JARAPLA SWATHI 1175-18-445-077 

124 KONNEY KALYANI 1175-18-445-083 

125 K SRAVANI 1175-18-445-085 

126 KUSHANGALA KEERTHANA 1175-18-445-087 

127 MUSKAAN ANJUM 1175-18-445-097 

128 NARAGONI KRUPAKARAN GOUD 1175-18-445-099 



 
129 SINGARAPU SAI SHARANYA 1175-18-445-050 

130 TAKKEKKAPALLY SUSHMA 1175-18-445-053 

131 VANKUDOTH SINDHU 1175-18-445-056 

132 SYEDA FAZEELATH FATIMA 1175-18-445-051 

133 BODDU SHAILAJA 1175-18-445-064 

134 BODDALA SOUMYA 1175-18-445-066 

135 C KEERTHANA 1175-18-445-069 

136 YALAMURI VASANTHA LAKSHMI 1175-18-445-058 

137 SAMRA MEHDI 1175-18-445-046 

138 PATHLAVATH SWATHI 1175-18-445-035 

139 MAHESHWARAM PRASUNA 1175-18-445-028 

140 SWATHI MISHRA 1175-18-468-075 

141 AKKAPALLY POOJA 1175-18-474-002 

142 ARADA SWAPNA 1175-18-474-004 

143 BADRIGARI ASHRITHA REDDY 1175-18-474-006 

144 BHARADE SRAVANI 1175-18-474-008 

145 BINGI LAVANYA 1175-18-474-010 

146 KALLURI NAGA SAMHITHA 1175-18-474-028 

147 KATHI SRAVANI 1175-18-474-030 

148 BARAD SNEHA 1175-18-474-012 

149 AERVA VANDHANA REDDY 1175-18-474-001 

150 DANDU KAVYA 1175-18-474-015 

   NUTRITION IN HEALTH DISEASE 
 

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1 SANA FATIMA 1175-18-468-070 

2 SRIRAM ANUSHA 1175-18-468-074 

3 VANAMPALLY SNEHA 1175-18-468-079 

4 ALUGUBELLI PAVITRA 1175-18-474-003 

5 A SARIKA 1175-18-474-005 

6 BELLAMKONDA NAVYA SRI 1175-18-474-007 

7 BIMARTHI PRANAVI 1175-18-474-009 

8 BIRAM NANDITHA 1175-18-474-011 

9 C MEGHANA 1175-18-474-014 

10 DASU VANDANA 1175-18-474-018 

11 D VAISHNAVI 1175-18-474-019 

12 GANGA PAVANI 1175-18-474-024 

13 JAKKULA SAHITHYA 1175-18-474-027 

14 KARNATI SOWMYA 1175-18-474-029 

15 KATHROJU GAYATHRI 1175-18-474-031 

16 KULKARNI SREEJA 1175-18-474-035 



 
17 MANGALI MANASA VARMA 1175-18-474-037 

18 MAASHIGARI VINITHA 1175-18-474-039 

19 MORA SOUMYA 1175-18-474-041 

20 MUDEDLA DIVYA 1175-18-474-043 

21 MYADAM SHRAVYA 1175-18-474-046 

22 NIZAMPURAM RANJITHA 1175-18-474-048 

23 PAWAR NIKITHA SINGH 1175-18-474-053 

24 POLA BHARGAVI 1175-18-474-055 

25 RAMPELLY NIKITHA 1175-18-474-058 

26 SATTU NAGA JYOTHI 1175-18-474-061 

27 SHERI TEJASWINI 1175-18-474-063 

28 SUNKARA RAJITHA 1175-18-474-065 

29 SUHANA PARVEEN 1175-18-474-067 

30 SYEDA DURA AFSHA FATHIMA 1175-18-474-069 

31 VADLA GAYATHRI 1175-18-474-072 

32 VANARASA JAGATHI PRIYA BHAVANA 1175-18-474-074 

33 KODAGANTI KEERTHI 1175-18-445-024 

34 K ASHWINI 1175-18-445-026 

35 MALLEVALA MANASA 1175-18-445-030 

36 MUNAVATH MOUNIKA 1175-18-445-032 

37 NAZNEEN SULTANA 1175-18-445-034 

38 POTHARAJULA SWETHA VARMA 1175-18-445-038 

39 RAFATH FATIMA 1175-18-445-040 

40 SABA KHAN 1175-18-445-045 

41 SHAGANTI KAVYA 1175-18-445-049 

42 ULLENGALA ASHWINI 1175-18-445-055 

43 VOOTUKURI SREE KOUMUDI 1175-18-445-057 

44 BATTA RAVALI 1175-18-445-063 

45 BOLLEPELLI BHAVYA 1175-18-445-065 

46 CHOUGONI SHIRISHA 1175-18-445-068 

47  JADI PRAGNYA 1175-18-445-076 

48 KALLAPPAGARA MOUNIKA 1175-18-445-079 

49 KEERTHI TIWARI 1175-18-445-082 

50 KOYA SONI 1175-18-445-084 

51 KUMMARI SINDHU BHARGAVI 1175-18-445-086 

52 MALLELA RISHIKA 1175-18-445-088 

53 RATHOD AKHILA 1175-18-468-066 

54 RUDRA KRUPA 1175-18-468-068 

55 NENAVATH S CHANDRA SHIREESHA 1175-18-468-054 

56 NADARI BHAVANA 1175-18-468-051 

57 MUNNURU HARIKA 1175-18-468-048 

58 CHAWAN ANISHA 1175-18-468-012 



 
59 CHIMADENNE RATNA KUMARI 1175-18-468-014 

60 KENDRE KOMAL 1175-18-468-034 

   PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 
 

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1 MEENAGARI NIKHILA 1175-18-672-091 

2 BHANDARI NIKITHA YADAV 1175-18-672-093 

3 B SWETHA 1175-18-672-095 

4 BITTLUGU SOUNDARYA  1175-18-672-097 

5 B.PADMAJA 1175-18-672-099 

6 SUMMAIYA AHMED KHAN  1175-18-672-101 

7 CHAITANYA P  1175-18-672-103 

8 N.MAHALAKSHMI  1175-18-672-106 

9 R.BHARGAVI YADAV  1175-18-672-108 

10 POOJA  1175-18-672-110 

11 MANISHA GAYAKWAD 1175-18-672-112 

12 RANGRACE PRIYANKA 1175-18-672-114 

13 RACHAMALLA KEERTHI 1175-18-672-117 

14 B.SRILATHA 1175-18-672-119 

15 KALLURI PHANISRIDIVYA 1175-18-509-001 

16 ANDHEPATI DIVYAVANI 1175-18-509-003 

17 M MAHALAKSHMI 1175-18-509-006 

18 MOGUTHALA SHADANA 1175-18-509-009 

19 VATTIPALLY ALEKHYA 1175-18-509-011 

20 MANDULA DEVARANI 1175-18-509-014 

21 BOYA POOJITHA 1175-18-509-017 

22 DANDU SWATHI 1175-18-509-019 

23 SAMERA SANIYA 1175-18-509-021 

24 MADESH SRI VIDYA 1175-18-509-023 

25 VODNALA SANGEETHA 1175-18-503-025 

26 B BHANUSUDHA 1175-18-503-027 

27 ABRABOINA SOUMYA 1175-18-408-023 

28 TANDRA MAHALAKHMI 1175-18-408-025 

29 GOUNDLA KEERTHI 1175-18-408-027 

30 KALYANI VARSHA 1175-18-408-030 

   ENTREPRENEURSHIP 
 

S.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT HALLTICKET NUMBER 

1 BUYANI AKHILA 1175-18-441-007 

2 C VANI 1175-18-441-009 



 
3 FIMEENA 1175-18-441-012 

4 GANGA SANDHYA 1175-18-441-014 

5 JUVERIA NISHATH 1175-18-441-016 

6 KANDUKURI SWATHI 1175-18-441-018 

7 KUMMARI ROSHINI 1175-18-441-020 

8 MOTA TEJASHWINI 1175-18-441-027 

9 MUKKAMALA RAMYA 1175-18-441-029 

10 NIKHITHA PATIL 1175-18-441-031 

11 THAKUR PREETHI SINGH 1175-18-441-044 

12 TIPPANI SWATHI 1175-18-441-046 

13 S AKANSHA VARDHINI 1175-18-402-142 

14 SANIA FATIMA 1175-18-402-144 

15 SATPATI SRINIDHI 1175-18-402-146 

16 SOMARAM PREETHI 1175-18-402-152 

17 UDATHALA KAVITHA 1175-18-402-165 

18 UPPALA HARSHA 1175-18-402-166 

19 VARLA ALEKHYA 1175-18-402-168 

20 VADLA SRAVANI 1175-18-402-170 

21 VAISHALI DEVI 1175-18-402-172 

22 MARIYA TABASSUM 1175-18-526-028 

23 FIRDOUS BANU 1175-18-526-030 

24 K. BHAVANI 1175-18-526-033 

25 MOMULA HARITHA 1175-18-526-036 

26 B.Sneha 1175-16-526-023 

27 REGETI SHRAVANI 1175-18-672-002 

28 SYEDA HALEEMA 1175-18-672-004 

29 DALAPATHIRAO JAHNAVI 1175-18-672-043 

30 CHEMITY LAVANYA 1175-18-672-045 

31 P PRIYANKA 1175-18-672-048 

32 THAKUR MONIKA 1175-18-672-050 

33 SONIYA REHMAN 1175-18-672-052 

34 RAMAVATH JAYANTHI 1175-18-672-054 

35 T BHANU PRIYA 1175-18-672-056 

36 KOREPAKA BHARGAVI 1175-18-672-058 

37 AYESHA SIDDIQUA 1175-18-672-060 

38 PENUMAKA NAGA DIVYA 1175-18-672-062 

39 DESHAPOGULA VEENA 1175-18-672-064 

40 M PREETHI 1175-18-672-066 

41 MUDAVATH VIJAYA 1175-18-672-068 

42 E JYOTHI 1175-18-672-070 

43 SIDDILA SRAVYA 1175-18-672-072 

44 VALATHATI BEENA SAHITHYA 1175-18-672-074 



 
45   P AMBICA  1175-18-672-076 

46   GATTU R DURGA BHAVANI  1175-18-672-078 

47  RAFIA KHANAM MIRZA 1175-18-672-080 

48  T MAHATHI  1175-18-672-083 

49 M VAISHNAVI  1175-18-672-087 

50 ALLAVULA KOVIDA  1175-18-672-089 

   MS OFFICE 

S NO NAME 
  1 BOGA SWETHA 

 2 BOJRABOINA LALITHA PRIYA 

 3 SHRUTHI AGARWAL 

 4 TALLA SOWMYA GOUD 

 5 FASIHA RAHMAN 

 6 MUNDE SAKSHI 

 7 JOGDANDE VISHNU KRUPA 

 8 SAINAGARAPOLLA SHAILAJA 

 9 JATAVATH LAVANYA 

 10 ANUGULA ARTHI 

 11 DANTHOJU SAI PRIYA 

 12 SRIRAMULA SRIVANI 

 13 PADALA MANISHA 

 14 T.SHALINI GOUD 

 15 MARINGANTI SRINIJA 

 16 CHINTHALA VARALAXMI 

 17 MIRKURI SNEHA 

 18 B.MAHIMA 

 19 GANGA NANDINI 

 20 KALLAPPAGARI MOUNIKA 

 21 ANUGULA KEERTHIREDDY 

 22 JUVERIA NISHATH 

 23 SADI SAI PRASANNA 

 24 VURUKONDA AKHILA 

 25 KUMMARI ASHWINI 

 26 AMTUL MUBEEN 

 27 LOKA HARIKA 

 28 SHAIK REHANA 

 29 RIYA THAKUR 

 30 ARADA RAMADEVI 

 31 AARTHI 

 32 NIRWAN PRERNA 
 



 
33 DHANDU SOWMYA 

 34 AMREEN SULTANA 

 35 TALLA KEERTANA 

 36 HAYA AFREEN 

 37 UROOSA MUBEEN 

 38 WASIYA RAHMAN 

 39 SALI NAVYA 

 40 PRIYANKA JADHAV 

 41 BACHEOALLI MANISHA 

 42 PALLA RADHIKA REDDY 

 43 KOPPULA SUCHARITHA 

 44 N.SRILATHA 

 45 GADDAMEEDI SREEJA 

 46 KALLETLA DEEKSHITHA NIVED SAGAR 
 47 BANDARI ARCHANA 

 48 DADIPELLI AKSHITHA 

 49 POLKAM MADHAVI 

 50 LODI RAMYA 

 51 V.PAVANI 

 52 PANDUGA RAKSHITHA 

 53 EDIGI YAMINI 

 54 POLICEPATEL PRIYANKA 

 55 MALLA SOWMYA 

 56 VARLA VIJAYALAXMI 

 57 THRUPU PAVITHRA 

 58 GODUGU PRAVALIKA  

 59 FAHMEEDA SAMREEN 

 60 GINNELA MANISHA 

 61 DIMPLE KUMAWAT 

 62  RATHLAVATH SHIRISHA 

 63 C.AMBIKA  

 64 ANKITA SINGH 

 65 NIVEDITA SINGH 

 66 GANGA AKHILA 

 67 GUNDE MANASA 

 68 SIRIKONDA THARANI 

 69 VARKALA PRANITHA REDDY 

 70 JANGAM RAMYASRI 

 71 BHAGYA SREE 

 72 P.PRERNA KUMARI 

 73 KAPULAPURAM ARCHANA 
 

74 DEEPIKA 

 



 
75 KOTTURU RAMYA 

 76 NIRALE RAKSHITHA 

 77 HARSOOR RAJA RAJESHWARI 

 78 NANDINI SONI 

 79 ANDOLE RISHITHA 

 80 BANOTH SWAPNA 

 81 RUDRAKSHI VENNELA 

 82 MEGHA SINGH 

 83 N RANJITHA 

 84 G NAGAJYOTHI 

 85 D ROSHNI 

 86 B CHANDINI 

 87 P NIHARIKA 

 88 P DEEPIKA 

 89 TUPAKULA LAVANYA 

 90 BANDARI SHRUTHI 

 91 A.PRAVALIKA 

 92 MARIA HUSSAIN 
 93 GUDEPU BHARGAVI 
 94 MANJU KUMAWAT 
 95 MONIKA KONALE 
 96 PAKANATI SHREYA 
 97 SAMEERA UNNISA 
 98 SHADOLE PRATHIKSHA 
 99 VUTHAKULU PRIYA 
 

   BEAUTICIAN COURSE 2018-19 

S NO NAME 
  1 BELLALE BHAVANI 
 2 KATTERAPOGUH DHARANI 
 3 MOHITE AMBIKA 
 4 DUBLE MOUNIKA RANI 
 5 G ANOUSHKA KUMARI 
 6 G MANASA 
 7 I SHRAVANTHI 
 8 K MEGHARANI 
 9 K PUSHPA 
 10 KADIYAKAR GEETHANJALI 
 11 KATTA UMA MAHESHWARI 
 12 M MAHESHWARI 
 13 RISHITHA SIRSAT 
 



 
14 SANKKY PUSHPALATHA 

 15 AFIFA SIDDIQUA 
 16 BATTULLA THEJASHWINI 
 17 FATIMA SULTANA 
 18 G DURGA BHAVANI 
 19 G SRAVANTHI 
 20 J NAVNEETHA 
 21 K SONY 
 22 MARIFA S 
 23 NAAZ BEGUM 
 24 P KEERTHANA 
 25 SABA FATIMA 
 26 SAJIDA BEGUM 
 27 SALEHA SULTANA 
 28 SOFIYA BEGUM 
 29 SYEDA MARIYA UNNISA 
 30 AFREEN BEGUM 
 31 AKSHITA THAKUR 
 32 ARSHIYA BEGUM 
 33 AYESHA SIDDIQUA 
 34 B SARITHA 
 35 B SHWETHA 
 36 BOJRA BOINA LALITHA PRIYA 
 37 BUYYAKAR SANGHAVI 
 38 DAMALA KAMALESHWARI 
 39 DHANDU AKSHITHA 
 40 ISHIKA RANI   

41 JAVAJI SRUTHI   

42 K KEERTHI   

43 K VANDANA   

44 KOKA NANDINI   

45 KOLLURU AKSHITHA   

46 KOMAL JITTRI   

47 KUSHI YADAV   

48 M JAYASREE   

49 MACHA ANUSHA   

50 NANDINI JOSHI   

51 NEHA JAGDALE   

52 P SHRAVANI   

53 PATLAGARI DIVYA SHREE   

54 POOJA   

55 PRIYANKA YADAV   



 
56 RIYA THAKUR   

57 S SRINIKA   

58 S SWATHI   

59 SARA HABEEB   

60 SUNCHU MADURI   

61 T SHRISHTI   

62 TANIYA YADAV   

63 TEDEWALE YOGEETHA BAI   

64 THAKUR KALPANA SINGH   

65 VARSHA SHARMA   

66 Y CHINNI   

67 AZRA AFREEN   

68 B MAHIMA   

69 BANDI NIKHITHA   

70 BHAGYA SHREE JOSHI   

71 D SHEETHAL   

72 DEVARAKONDA KAVITHA   

73 DUBBA HIMABINDU   

74 G SRAVANTHI   

75 GANGAPURAM BHAVANA   

76 H PALLAVI   

77 J SANTOSH LAXMI   

78 K MAHESHWARI   

79 KARNAWAT GUNJAN JAIN 
 80 KHUDEJA YOUNUS 
 81 KOYALKAR MONIKA 
 82 MALAN BEGUM 
 83 MALAVATKAR BABITA 
 84 MUNRATHI SIRISHA 
 85 NARAM DIVYA 
 86 NASREEN TABASSUM 
 87 NIKISHA YADAV 
 88 P BHARGAVI 
 89 RACHOORI SHIVANI 
 90 S SONI 
 91 S TULSI 
 92 TUPAKULA LAVANYA 
 93 VAISHNAVI T JAISWAL 
 94 VUTHAKOLLU PRIYA 
 95 KONDETI SHARUNI 
 96 M SWAPNA 
 

97 MUSKAN BEGUM 
 



 
98 R VAISHALI DEVI 

 99 A NAGA SARVANI 
 100 ADEEBA NISHAT 
 101 AGARVALA NIVEDITHA 
 102 GOPINANDHUNI AISHWARYA KUMARI 
 103 K P SHARON 
 104 K UMA MAHESHWARI 
 105 KATRAVAT NIKITHA 
 106 PRIYA BIDARKAR 
 107 SYEDA ZUNAIRA 
 108 A KOVIDA 
 109 D JAHNAVI 
 110 D MHALSA 
 111 J RENUKA 
 112 NAJAM BEGUM 
 113 G RUCHITHA 
 114 A SAI ISHWARYA 
 115 KASULA RISHITHA 
 116 KEERTHIKA YADAV 
 117 MAREPALLY AKSHITHA 
 118 S SONALI 
 119 SYEDA RAZIA FATIMA 
 120 Y ASHWINI 
 121 YASMEEN BEGUM 
 122 B SUMAN RANI 
 123 DIMPLE KUMAWAT 
 124 ETUBONE VAISHNAVI 
 125 G GAYATHRI YADAV 
 126 G SAI PRASANNA 
 127 H NANDHINI 
 128 H RAJA RAJESHWARI 
 129 K RAMA DEVI 
 130 K TEJASWINI 
 131 R SHIRISHA 
 132 RETURU ESTHER RANI 
 133 S JYOTHI 
 134 SAEMA MAHEVEEN 
 135 T VIJAYA LAKSHMI 
 136 ANUPURAM POOJITHA 
 137 ANUPURAM SOWMYA 
 138 CHAKARE SHRUTHI 
 

139 HUSNA FATIMA 
 



 
140 J AVANTIKA 

 141 K RAMYA 
 142 KALLE LAKSHMI PRASANNA 
 143 LOKAPALLI SUPRIYA 
 144 MEGAVATH SUKANYA 
 145 PAIDI SHRAVYA 
 146 S MOUNIKA 
 147 A REENA MANVITHA 
 148 B POOJITHA 
 149 E RUGVEDA TEJA SHREE 
 150 G TARAKESHWARI 
 151 N SWARNALATHA 
 152 SAMERA SANIYA 
 153 SYEDA SARA FATIMA 
 154 UZMA NILOFARY BEGUM 
 155 VATTIPALLY ALEKHYA 
 

   BEAUTICIAN COURSE 
 

S No Name 
 1 S. POOJA 

 2 R. MONICA 

 3 SHIVANI PARANDKAR 

 4 UMAPATI VASAVI 

 5 JAKKALI SAMAIKYA 

 6 SONONE SHIVANI 

 7 M.VAISHNAVI YADAV 

 8 KONKI VAISHANI 

 9 ESHA GUPTA  

 10 RAKHI SIKHWAL 

 11 POONAM SHARMA  

 12  T. SHALINI GOUD 

 13 SYEDA SAMEENA FATIMA 

 14 ANJALI SHARMA 

 15 ASMA BEGUM  

 16 KRITHIKA 

 17 J DIVYA 
 18 KONDAMOUNI SHIVALAXMI 
 19 TARLAPALLY SUCHANA 
 20 VARSHA KUMARI MEHALA 
 21 ADITI TIWARI 
 22 ANKITA SINGH 
 



 
23 ARSHIYA FATIMA 

 24 AYESHA BEGUM AMREEN 
 25 BUSHRA BEGUM 
 26 DALMOVA KHUSHI 
 

   DIYA PAINTING 
 

S.NO. NAME Program 

1 K.MANISHA B.Com  

2 M.LAVANYA B.Com  

3 N.MALLESHWARI B.Sc. 

4 S.SAI PRASANNA B.Sc. 

5 .VENNELA RATHOD B.Sc. 

6 B.SHRUTHI M.sc. 

7 CH.AMYA M.sc. 

8 P.BHARATI M.sc. 

9 V.SWATHI M.sc. 

10 CHANDANAA M.sc. 

11 JOSHNA M.sc. 

12 SHEEBA M.sc. 

13 C.PRIYADARSHINI M.sc. 

14 NITHYA M.sc. 

15 RANI M.sc. 

16 KIRANMAYE M.sc. 

17 K.PALLAVI B.Sc. 

18 G.SHRUTHI B.Sc. 

19 T.SANJANA M.sc. 

20 T.SOUMYA M.sc. 

21 RIYA THAKUR B.Sc 

22 AARTI B.Sc 

23 M.SNEHA B.Sc 

24 G.ANOUSHKA KUMAI B.Sc 

25 B.MAHIMA B.Sc 

26  K.PUSHPA B.Sc 

27 SD.RUHIMA B.Sc 

28 P.NAGA SANDHYA B.Sc 

29 N.SHRUTHI SAIKA B.Sc 

30 AFREEN BEGUM B.Sc 

31 SANIYA B.Sc 

 


